




NB OD PCD No.of 

Holes  

Hole 

Dia.  

R/F T Linin

g thik  

F 

25 108.0  79.0  4 16.0  51.0  14.3  3.5 89.0  

40 127.0  98.0  4 16.0  73.0  17.5  3.5 102.0  

50 152.4  120.6  4 19.0  92.0  19.0  3.5 114.0  

65 177.8  139.7  4 19.0  105.0  22.2  3.5 127.0  

80 190.5  152.4  4 19.0  127.0  23.8  4 140.0  

100 228.6  190.0  8 19.0  157.0  23.8  4 165.0  

150 279.4  241.3  8 22.2  216.0  25.4  4.5 203.0  

 

NB OD PCD No.of 

Holes  

Hole 

Dia.  

R/F T Lining 

thik 

F1 

25 108.0  79.0 4 16.0 51.0 14.3 3.5 44.0 

40 127.0  98.0 4 16.0 73.0 17.5 3.5 57.0 

50 152.4  120.6  4 19.0 92.0 19.0 3.5 63.0 

65 177.8  139.7  4 19.0 105.0  22.2 3.5 76.0 

80 190.5  152.4  4 19.0 127.0  23.8 4 76.0 

100 228.6  190.0  8 19.0 157.0  23.8 4 102.0  

150 279.4  241.3  8 22.2 216.0  25.4 4.5 127.0  

 

NB  ID + - 

1 

B C PCD  OD T No. of 

Holes  

Hole 

Dia.  

Pipe 

Thk k  

Liner Thk s 

+0-1 

15 14 21 34.9  60.3  88.9  11.1  4 15.9  2.9  3.2  

20 19.6  26.6  42.7  69.8  98.4  12.7  4 15.9  3.4  3.2  

25 19.6  26.6  50.8  79.4  108.0  14.2  4 15.9  3.4  3.2  

32 28.1  35.1  63.5  88.9  117.5  15.8  4 15.9  3.6  3.2  

40 33.9  40.9  73.0  98.4  127.5  17.5  4 15.9  3.7  3.5  

50 45.5  52.5  92.1  120.7  152.4  19.1  4 19.0  3.9  3.7  

65 55.7  62.7  104.8  139.7  177.8  22.2  4 19.0  5.2  4.0  

80 70.9  77.9  127.0  152.4  190.5  23.8  4 19.0  5.5  4.5 

100  95.3  102.3  157.2  190.5  228.6  23.8  8 19.0  6.0  4.5 

125  119.2  128.2  185.7  215.9  254.0  23.8  8 22.2  6.0  4.5  

150  145.1  154.1  215.9  241.3  279.4  25.4  8 22.2  7.1  5.5 

 

CS PTFE LINED PIPES



NB OD PCD No.of Holes Hole Dia. R/F 

40 x 25 127.0 98.0 4 16.0 73.0 

50 x 25 152.4 120.6 4 19.0 92.0 

50 x 40 152.4 120.6 4 19.0 92.0 

80 x 25 190.5 152.4 4 19.0 127.0 

80 x 40 190.5 152.4 4 19.0 127.0 

80 x 50 190.5 152.4 4 19.0 127.0 

100 x 25 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 

100 x 40 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 

100 x 50 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 

100 x 80 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 

150 x 25 279.4 241.3 8 22.2 216.0 

 

NB OD PCD No.of 

Holes  

Hole 

Dia.  

R/F L OD-1 PCD-1 No.of 

Holes  

Hole 

Dia.  

R/F-1 

40 X 25  127.0  98.0  4 16.0  73.0  114.0  108.0  79.4  4 16.0  51.0  

50 X 25  152.4  120.6  4 19.0  92.0  127.0  108.0  79.4  4 16.0  51.0  

50 X 40  152.4  120.6  4 19.0  92.0  127.0  127.0  98.0  4 16.0  73.0  

80 X 25  190.5  152.4  4 19.0  127.0  152.0  108 79.4  4 16.0  51.0  

80 X 40  190.5  152.4  4 19.0  127.0  152.0  127.0  98.0  4 16.0  73.0  

80 X 50  190.5  152.4  4 19.0  127.0  152.0  152.0  120.6  4 19.0  92.0  

100 X 25  228.6  190.5  8 19.0  157.0  178.0  108.0  79.4  4 16.0  51.0  

100 X 40  228.6  190.5  8 19.0  157.0  178.0  127.0  98.0  4 16.0  73.0  

100 X 50  228.6  190.5  8 19.0  157.0  178.0  152.4  120.6  4 19.0  92.0  

100 X 80  228.6  190.5  8 19.0  157.0  178.0  190.5  152.4  4 19.0  127.0  

150 X 25  279.4  241.3  8 22.2  216.0  229.0  108.0  79.4  4 16.0  51.0  

 

NB OD PCD No.of 

Holes 

Hole 

Dia. 

R/F T Lining 

thik 

L 

25 108.0 79.0 4 16.0 51.0 14.3 3.5 178.0 

40 127.0 98.0 4 16.0 73.0 17.5 3.5 204.0 

50 152.4 120.6 4 19.0 92.0 19.0 3.5 228.0 

65 177.8 139.7 4 19.0 105.0 22.2 3.5 254.0 

80 190.5 152.4 4 19.0 127.0 23.8 4.0 280.0 

100 228.6 190.0 8 19.0 157.0 23.8 4.0 330.0 

150 279.4 241.3 8 22.2 216.0 25.4 4.5 406.0 

 

NB OD PCD No.of Holes Hole Dia. R/F T1 L 

40 x 25 127.0 98.0 4 16.0 73.0 17.5 204 

50 x 25 152.4 120.6 4 19.0 92.0 19.0 228 

50 x 40 152.4 120.6 4 19.0 92.0 19.0 228 

80 x 25 190.5 152.4 4 19.0 127.0 23.8 280 

80 x 40 190.5 152.4 4 19.0 127.0 23.8 280 

80 x 50 190.5 152.4 4 19.0 127.0 23.8 280 

100 x 25 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 23.8 330 

100 x 40 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 23.8 330 

100 x 50 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 23.8 330 

100 x 80 228.6 190.5 8 19.0 157.0 23.8 330 

150 x 25 279.4 241.3 8 22.2 216.0 25.4 406 

 

P T F E L I N E D P I P E A N D F I T T I N G S

LINED CON REDUCER



SIZE(NB) L+-3 OD+-1 T+3-00 PCD+-1.6 No. of 

Holes 

Hole Dia. R/F Dia. 

15MM 108 89 12 60 04 16 35 

20MM 127 98 13 70 04 16 43 

25MM 127 108 13 79 04 16 51 

32MM 165 115 16 89 04 16 64 

40MM 165 127 16 98 04 16 73 

50MM 178 152 18 121 04 19 92.1 

65MM 190 180 23 140 04 19 105 

80MM 203 191 23 152 04 19 127 

100MM 229 229 24 191 08 19 157 

150MM 267 280 24 141 08 22 216 

 

Size (NB) L±3 OD T L1 d A 

25 MM 178 108 17 130 85 30 

40 MM 204 127 17 150 110 45 

50 MM 228 152 19 170 135 60 

65 MM 254 178 20 200 155 75 

80 MM 280 191 23 220 175 90 

100 MM 330 228 23 260 205 110 

125 MM 380 254 25 290 225 135 

150 MM 406 280 25 340 250 175 

 

SIZE (MM)  L+-3 L+-1 ID+-2 R/F+-2 

50 MM  50 43 50 93 

65 MM  53 46 65 106 

80 MM  53 46 75 128 

100 MM  61 52 100 158 

150 NB  64 56 150 216 

200 NB  70 60 200 270 

250 NB  80 68 250 323 

 

SIZE (MM) L+-3 OD+-1 T+-1 PCD+-1.6 HOLE OD No.of 

Holes 

R/F 

25 NB 127 108 15 79 16 4 51 

40 NB 165 127 19 98 16 4 73 

50 NB 178 152 20.5 121 19 4 92 

80 NB 203 191 25 152 19 4 127 

100 NB 229 229 25 191 19 8 157 

150 NB 267 280 25 241 22 8 216 

 



 

NB OD ID MIN LENGTH  MAX LENGTH  

1” 51 25 3 100 

1.1/2”  73 40 3 100 

2” 92 50 3 100 

2.1/2”  105 65 3 100 

3” 127 80 3 100 

4” 157 100 3 100 

6” 216 150 3 100 

8” 270 200 3 100 

10” 324 250 3 100 

12” 381 300 3 100 

SIZE (N B) O D R/F T PCD N o.of 

H oles L 

H O LE D IA . M 

15 N B 88.9 34.9 11.1 60.3 4 15.9 

20 N B 98.4 42.7 12.7 69.3 4 15.9 

25 N B 108.0 50.8 14.2 79.4 4 15.9 

32 N B 117.5 63.5 15.8 88.9 4 15.9 

40 N B 127 73.0 17.5 98.4 4 15.9 

50 N B 152.4 92.1 19.1 120.7 4 19.0 

65 N B 177.8 104.8 22.2 139.7 4 19.0 

80 N B 190.5 127.0 23.8 152.4 4 19.0 

100 N B 228.6 157.2 23.8 190.5 8 19.0 

125 N B 254.0 185.7 23.8 215.9 8 22.2 

150 N B 279.4 215.9 15.4 241.3 8 22.2 

 

SS PTFE CORRUGATED HOSE PIPES
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